
 
Sherburn in Elmet First Avenue
Sherburn in Elmet Sherburn Crossroads
South Milford Wain Close
Monk Fryston Square
Hillam Cross Keys
Burton Salmon Village
Fairburn Quarry Bank
Brotherton Belmont
Byram Park Woodlea
Ferrybridge The Square
Knottingley Pontefract Rd Headlands Lane
Pontefract Bus Station stand H

493
0705
0713
0719

--
--
--

0729
0732
0735
0743
0746
0801

493
0855
0904
0910
0917
0919
0923
0929
0931
0935
0943
0947
1001

493
1100
1107
1112
1119
1121
1125
1131
1133
1136
1144
1147
1201

493
1300
1307
1312
1319
1322
1326
1332
1334
1336
1344
1347
1401

493
1500
1509
1516
1523
1526
1530
1536
1538
1540
1547
1552
1606

493
1709
1721
1727

--
--
--

1739
1742
1744
1751
1755
1810

 
Pontefract Bus Station
Pontefract Bus Station stand H
Knottingley Ferrybridge Road Hill Top
Ferrybridge The Square
Byram Park Woodlea
Brotherton Belmont
Fairburn Old Garth Croft
Burton Salmon Village
Hillam Cross Keys
Monk Fryston Post Office
South Milford Wain Close
Sherburn in Elmet Sherburn Crossroads
Sherburn in Elmet First Avenue
Sherburn in Elmet Mayfield

493
--

0810
0819
0823
0826
0832
0834

--
--
--

0843
0849
0855

--

493
--

1010
1019
1022
1025
1031
1033
1040
1047
1049
1055
1101
1105

--

493
--

1210
1219
1222
1226
1232
1234
1241
1247
1249
1255
1301
1305

--

493
--

1410
1420
1423
1426
1432
1434
1441
1447
1449
1455
1501
1505

--

493
--

1610
1620
1623
1627
1633
1635
1642
1646
1648
1654
1700
1705

--

493
1814

--
1822
1824
1827
1834
1836

--
--
--

1845
1850
1854
1856

 
Sherburn in Elmet First Avenue
Sherburn in Elmet Sherburn Crossroads
South Milford Wain Close
Monk Fryston Square
Hillam Cross Keys
Burton Salmon Village
Fairburn Quarry Bank
Brotherton Belmont
Byram Park Woodlea
Ferrybridge The Square
Knottingley Pontefract Rd Headlands Lane
Pontefract Bus Station stand H

493
0710
0717
0722

--
--
--

0731
0733
0736
0744
0747
0801

493
0900
0907
0912
0919
0921
0925
0931
0933
0936
0944
0947
1001

493
1100
1107
1112
1119
1121
1125
1131
1133
1136
1144
1147
1201

493
1300
1307
1312
1319
1322
1326
1332
1334
1336
1344
1347
1401

493
1500
1509
1512
1519
1521
1525
1531
1533
1536
1544
1547
1601

493
1705
1714
1719

--
--
--

1731
1733
1736
1744
1747
1801

 
Pontefract Bus Station stand H
Knottingley Ferrybridge Road Hill Top
Ferrybridge The Square
Byram Park Woodlea
Brotherton Belmont
Fairburn Old Garth Croft
Burton Salmon Village
Hillam Cross Keys
Monk Fryston Post Office
South Milford Wain Close
Sherburn in Elmet Sherburn Crossroads
Sherburn in Elmet First Avenue
Sherburn in Elmet Mayfield

493
0810
0819
0823
0826
0832
0834

--
--
--

0843
0849
0855

--

493
1010
1019
1022
1026
1032
1034
1042
1047
1049
1055
1101
1105

--

493
1210
1219
1222
1226
1232
1234
1241
1247
1249
1255
1301
1305

--

493
1410
1419
1422
1426
1432
1434
1441
1447
1449
1455
1501
1505

--

493
1610
1619
1622
1626
1632
1634
1641
1647
1649
1655
1701
1705

--

493
1810
1818
1820
1823
1830
1832

--
--
--

1841
1846
1850
1852

493 Sherburn to Pontefract

Valid from Monday, January 3, 2022 to Monday, April 18, 2022

Monday to Friday - Pontefract Bus Station stand H

Monday to Friday - Sherburn in Elmet Mayfield

Saturday - Pontefract Bus Station stand H

Saturday - Sherburn in Elmet Mayfield


	Monday to Friday - Pontefract Bus Station stand H
	Monday to Friday - Sherburn in Elmet Mayfield
	Saturday - Pontefract Bus Station stand H
	Saturday - Sherburn in Elmet Mayfield

